
AS1413

200 kg

113 kg

2

15.8 m

2.79 m

1.27 m

2.27 m

2.78 m

0.9 m

3.5/0.8 km/h

80/65

25%

1.5°/3°

3,500 kg

AS1413Model

Most durable and reliable scissor stacks 

Reinforced working platform

Advanced charger with voltage protection

Higher driver comfort and security

Platform Capacity

Capacity On Deck Extension

Platform Occupants

Work Height  

Overall Length 

Overall Width 

Overall Height - Rails Down

Overall Height - Rails Up

Platform Extension

Drive Speed (Lowered / Elevated)

Lift / Lower Time

Gradeability

Max. Slope

Machine Weight

Local Distributor:

Factory address: Lingong Industrial Park, No. 2676, Kejia Road,Jinan Innovation、 Park
Office address: 12F, No. 3 Building, Lushang guoao, Lixia District,Jinan City
Email: gjyw@lgmg.com.cn (China)  /  sales@lgmg.com.cn (Overseas)

LINGONG GROUP JINAN HEAVY MACHINERY CO.，LTD.


