

- S Most durable and reliable scissor stacks
- S Reinforced working platform
- S Advanced charger with voltage protection
- N Higher driver comfort and security



## AS1413

Model	AS1413
Platform Capacity	200 kg
Capacity On Deck Extension	113 kg
Platform Occupants	2
Work Height	15.8 m
Overall Length	2.79 m
Overall Width	1.27 m
Overall Height - Rails Down	2.27 m
Overall Height - Rails Up	2.78 m
Platform Extension	0.9 m
Drive Speed (Lowered / Elevated)	3.5/0.8 km/h
Lift / Lower Time	80/65
Gradeability	25%
Max. Slope	1.5°/3°
Machine Weight	3,500 kg



## LINGONG GROUP JINAN HEAVY MACHINERY CO., LTD.

Factory address: Lingong Industrial Park, No. 2676, Kejia Road, Jinan Innovation Park Office address: 12F, No. 3 Building, Lushang guoao, Lixia District, Jinan City Email: gjyw@lgmg.com.cn (China) / sales@lgmg.com.cn (Overseas)

Local Distributor: